03000/5147

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
415 anond
WS
Office Use Only

03-15147



04/05/04--01075--020 **30.00





Law Offices of

Arsenault Law Group, P.A.

10225 Ulmerton Road Suite 2 Largo, Florida 33771 Telephone 727-584-1199 Fax 727-586-1071

Kenneth G. Arsenault, Jr.

April 1, 2004

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Ocean 12, LLC

Dear Ladies & Gentlemen:

Enclosed is the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of Ocean 12, LLC for filing with the State, together with a check for \$30.00 (\$25.00 for filing fee and \$5.00 for certified copy).

Should you require anything further, please call.

ARSENAULT LAW GROUP, P.A.

Kenneth G. Arsenault Jr., Esq.

KGA/db Enclosure H:\Law Office Files\Ken Arsenault\SHAH KIRIT\Div Corp Irr.4-1-04.doc.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF OCEAN 12, L.L.C. A Florida Limited Liability Company

Document No. L0300015147

FIRST: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization was April 28, 2003.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization were adopted by the limited liability company:

Pradip C. Patel is hereby removed as a manager/member of Ocean 12, L.L.C.

Dated: April 1, 2004.

Ocean 12, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company

Kirit S. Shaw, Manager/Member

